EFRA EC-A, Halifax July 2013
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Jilles Groskamp
Kyle Branson
Dario Balestri
Mark Green
Adrian Bertin
Robin D'Hondt
Simon Kurzbuch
Daniele lelasi
Oliver Mack
Lamberto Collari
Patrick Schafer
Fransesco Tironi
Silvio Hachler
Robert Pietsch
Niklas Johansson
Rick Vrielijnck
Michael Salven
Tim Wood
Michele Romagnoli
Alberto Picco
Oscar Cabezas
Carlos Peracho Heras
Adam Walker-Catchpole
Andrea Pirani
Neal Diver
Daniel Sieber
Daniel Bancroft
Philip Sting
Tobias Hepp
Toni Gruber
Flavio Elias
Richard Hicklin
Andrew North
Anthony Abisset
Alain Levy
Michael Walton
Mattia Rinaldi
Michael Klausner
Maximilian Vogl
Marcus Lindner
Martin Hudy
Andrew Hastings
Marco Vanni
Arnaud Mathieu
Karl Dransfield
Alex Thurston
Sabrina Lechner
Steven Cuypers
Emil Kostadinov
Lars Haugen
Jason Frost

Result
175/45m 6.70
175/45m 7.47
174/45m 0.56
174/45m 6.14
173/45m 0.07
173/45m 8.64
171/45m 12.36
168/45m 9.35¢
163/45m 5.54c¢

155/45m 14.64c
77/20m 9.36
77/20m 10.80
77/20m 13.16
76/20m 6.40
76/20m 9.90
75/20m 3.06
52/13m 39.25
35/9m 14.44
21/5m 46.38
DNS
77/20m 6.83
77/20m 8.78
76/20m 1.29
76/20m 5.01
76/20m 12.52
75/20m 0.90
75/20m 3.43
74/20m 13.04
72/20m 7.47¢c
71/20m 9.24
69/19m 30.46
68/18m 21.67
15/ 4m 53.94¢c
2/ 1m 59.85
76/20m 14.61
75/20m 1.47
75/20m 4.73
75/20m 4.97
75/20m 5.60
75/20m 12.52
74/20m 13.14
73/20m 2.98
73/20m 6.41
72/20m 10.62
70/20m 9.91¢
60/17m 52.55
44/12m 18.31
30/8m 7.04
75/20m 12.23
75/20m 15.19
73/20m 0.11

Avrg Lap
15.47
15.47
15.52
15.55
15.61
15.66
15.86
15.94
16.40
17.29
15,71
15,72
15,76
15,87
15,92
16,04
15,75
15,84
16,49

15,67
15,7
15,81
15,86
15,95
16,01
16,05
16,39
16,32
17,03
16,96
16,2
18,37
59,93
15,98
16,02
16,06
16,07
16,07
16,17
16,39
16,48
16,53
16,81
17,04
17,88
16,78
16,23
16,16
16,2
16,44

Nat #

NED
GB
ITA
GB
FRA
BEL
CH
ITA
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
CH
GER
SWE
NED
GER
GB
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
GB
ITA
GB
GER
GB
GER
GER
GER
POR
GB
GB
FRA
AUT
GB
ITA
AUT
GER
SWE
SLOV
GB
ITA
FRA
GB
GB
CH
BEL
BUL
NOR
GB



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Richard Waters
Alexy Yaramishyan
Roger Doran

Jon Withington
Andrew Mollett
Joe Diacono

Chris O,Donoghue
Neal King

72/20m 13.96
71/20m 7.17pT
66/20m 3.57
69/20m 3.87
64/19m 27.21
62/19m 16.16¢
60/20m 1.72
41/11m 35.93

16,86
16,86
18,24
17,45
18,24
18,35
20,03
16,97

GB
BEL
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB



